

Accesorii gradina

I.D.: 59590608

Data publicarii	02.08.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.635,22 RON - 2.635,22 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz AUTOCUT 25-2 2.000 67.23 134.46
BUJIE NGK 7A 00004007000 4.000 12.61 50.44 CAPAC VENTILATOR 11410802101 2.000
144.65 289.30 DISC ROTATIV 41197133100 / 41267133100 2.000 29.41 58.82 DISC ROTATIV
41197133100 / 41267133100 3.000 29.41 88.23 PILE ROT.4,8X200 6.000 5.88 35.28 PIULITA
MOTOCOASA M10X1 LI 41266427600 5.000 12.61 63.05 ROLA FIR NYLON SILENTIOS ROTUND
2,4 MM X 261 MROLA !!!! 2.000 105.04 210.08 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 110.000 0.84
92.40 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 220.000 0.84 184.80 ROLA LANT RSC 325 1.6 ... PINTENI !!!
320.000 0.84 268.80 SAIBA PRESIUNE FS 41307131600 5.000 13.45 67.25 SINA 35CM
3,8/1,3 -30050004809 2.000 134.45 268.90 SINA 40CM 1.6/325 2.000 147.06 294.12 ULEI
AMESTEC STIHL 2T 3.000 23.53 70.59 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 2T 5.000 23.53 117.65 ULEI DE
LANT FOREST PLUS STIHL 9.000 11.76 105.84 ULEI DE LANT FOREST PLUS STIHL 18.000 11.76
211.68 ULEI MOTOR 4 TIMPI HONDA 10W30 0.6 L 1.000 23.53 23.53 TOTAL 2635.22
